
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section -, Evening, Session Autumn 2024
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B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0156 Fahad Ishfaq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 4 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0163 Kashif Mehmood 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0165 Muhammad Abdullah Bhatti 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0167 Muhammad Hammad Akhtar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0182 Sheryar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0185 Umair Jamil 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0189 Muhammad Waqas 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0013 Junaid Zaib 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0021 Muhammad Khalid Naseem 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0026 Muhammad Shehzad 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0041 Shehryar Shafique 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0083 Haider Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0100 Muhammad Suleman Shuja 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0161 Danial Arshad 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0162 Fakhar Zaman 15 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0167 Irfan Ullah 21 F - 3 - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0055 Aleeza Asghar 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din
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PRJ601 SSE 507 SSE 611 SSE505 SSE606

Final Year Project (Phase-I) Parallel and Distributed 

Computing

Data Science Object Oriented Software 

Engineering

Advanced Programming

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0156 Fahad Ishfaq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.08 3.19

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0163 Kashif Mehmood 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.36

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0165 Muhammad Abdullah Bhatti 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.42 2.72

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0167 Muhammad Hammad Akhtar 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.97

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0182 Sheryar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 2.76

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0185 Umair Jamil 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.14 2.37

B.S CS Aut-21-Eve-0189 Muhammad Waqas 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.10 3.29

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0013 Junaid Zaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 3.22

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0021 Muhammad Khalid Naseem 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 3.22

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0026 Muhammad Shehzad 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.80 2.92

B.S CS Aut-21-M-A-0041 Shehryar Shafique 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.90 2.86

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0083 Haider Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - F - 3 - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.90 3.67

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0100 Muhammad Suleman Shuja 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.68

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0161 Danial Arshad 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.33 2.61

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0162 Fakhar Zaman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.31

BS CS Aut-20-E-B-0167 Irfan Ullah 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.57 2.89

BS CS SP-21-M-B-0055 Aleeza Asghar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.90 2.42
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